$64,375 $358/Unit $57,246 $318 2.01% $0.38 $300 $54,000 $45,000 $45,000 $45,000 $250 $0.32 1.68% 20.0% 9,000

-   $0 0.27% $0.05 $40 $7,200 $7,200 $7,200 $7,200 $40 $0.05 0.27% 0.0% -

-   $0 0.19% $0.04 $28 $5,000 $7,500 $7,500 $5,000 $28 $0.04 0.19% 0.0% -

31.26% $5.93 $4,657 838,311$   $694,219 $760,433 $898,374 $4,991 $6.36 33.50% -6.7% (60,063)$

NET OPERATING INCOME ("NOI") 68.74% $13.05 $10,241 $1,843,438 $1,252,777 $1,176,572 $1,783,375 $9,908 $12.62 66.50% 3.4% 60,063$

$2,768/Unit $3,152/Unit

Property Insurance

VARIANCE

Database

(@ 0%)

TDHCA LIHTC/HOME Compliance Fees

CONTROLLABLE EXPENSES

  Vacancy & Collection Loss

STABILIZED PRO FORMA
Lakeway Apartment Homes, Austin, 4% HTC #18441

POTENTIAL GROSS RENT

pet fees, late fees, nsf, parking fines

Total Secondary Income

0

0

STABILIZED FIRST YEAR PRO FORMA
COMPARABLES APPLICANT PRIOR REPORT TDHCA

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME

POTENTIAL GROSS INCOME

TOTAL EXPENSES

Trustee Fee

Reserve for Replacements

General & Administrative

Management

Payroll & Payroll Tax

Repairs & Maintenance

Electric/Gas

Fee UW App Applicant TDHCA DCR LTC

0.00% 1.13 1.17 1,575,951   4.50% 40 15 $29,000,000 $18,600,000 $18,600,000 $29,000,000 15 40 4.50% $1,564,479 1.14 45.9%

($1,511,000) ($200,000) 15 40 4.50% ($10,790) 1.15 -0.3%

$1,575,951 $29,000,000 $28,800,000 $1,553,689 1.15 45.6%

NET CASH FLOW $207,424 $267,487 TDHCA NET OPERATING INCOME $1,783,375 $229,686

Applicant TDHCA
LIHTC Equity 45.6% $3,028,085 0.95 $28,766,085 $10,966,518 $10,762,054 $28,449,583 $0.9500 $2,994,778 45.1% $16,638
Deferred Developer Fees 7.0% $4,405,594 $0 $2,575,599 $5,870,552 9.3% $7,595,235

0.0% $0 $0 0.0%

52.6% $33,171,679 $10,966,518 $13,337,653 $34,320,135 54.4%

$62,171,679 $29,566,518 $30,426,653 $63,120,135 $632,467

Acquisition
New Const.

Rehab Applicant TDHCA
New Const.

Rehab Acquisition

$2,200,000 $1,875,000 $1,875,000 $2,200,000 0.0% $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 0.0% $0

$75,000 $135,000 $135,000 $75,000 $0

$3,750,000 $3,750,000 $2,700,000 $2,700,000 $5,241,878 $3,750,000 -28.5% ($1,491,878)

$985,000 $985,000 $1,125,000 $1,125,000 $1,058,919 $985,000 -7.0% ($73,919)

$28,900,000 $204.55 /sf $160,556/Unit $28,900,000 $12,090,750 $11,995,174 $26,548,624 $147,492/Unit $187.91 /sf $26,548,624 8.9% $2,351,376

$0 0.00% 0.00% $0 $795,788 $795,788 $0 0.00% 0.00% $0 0.0% $0

$4,708,900 14.00% 14.00% $4,708,900 $2,339,615 $2,326,235 $4,598,919 14.00% 14.00% $4,379,707 2.4% $109,981

0 $5,281,000 $5,306,000 $1,805,000 $1,805,000 $5,306,000 $5,281,000 $0 0.0% $0

0 $7,010,000 $8,950,000 $3,560,000 $3,560,000 $8,950,000 $6,455,000 $0 0.0% $0

$0 $7,597,500 15.00% 15.00% $7,597,500 $3,500,500 $3,485,204 $7,344,769 15.00% 15.00% $7,109,900 $0 3.4% $252,731

$650,000 $500,000 $500,000 $650,000 0.0% $0

$0 $58,232,400 $63,122,400 $30,426,653 $30,302,400 $61,974,110 $54,509,232 $0 1.9% $1,148,290
$0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0
($555,000)

$0 ($85,515) ($2,265) $0

$0 $0

$0 $57,591,885 $63,120,135 $30,426,653 $30,302,400 $61,974,110 $54,509,232 $0 1.8% $1,146,025